

"REVISED AGENDA"

Neenah-Menasha Fire Rescue Joint Finance & Personnel Committee January 9, 2018 Hauser Room – City of Neenah 5:30 p.m.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, pursuant to the requirements of Wis. Stats. Sec. 19.84, that a majority of the Neenah and/or Menasha Common Council may be present at this meeting. Common Council members may be present to gather information about a subject over which they have decision making responsibility. This constitutes a meeting of the Neenah Common Council or Menasha Common Council Members and must be noticed as such. The Council will not take any formal action at this meeting.

- I. Attendance
- II. Public Forum
- III. Approval of Minutes:
 - a. October 23, 2018 (attached)
- IV. Activity & Automatic/Mutual Aid Reports
 - a. Year-to-Date 2018 (attached)
- V. Consideration and action to approve hiring one firefighter (attached)
- VI. Consideration and action to approve Intern Contract with Northeast Technical College (attached)



"REVISED AGENDA"

Neenah-Menasha Fire Rescue Joint Finance & Personnel Committee January 9, 2018 Hauser Room – City of Neenah 5:30 p.m.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, pursuant to the requirements of Wis. Stats. Sec. 19.84, that a majority of the Neenah and/or Menasha Common Council may be present at this meeting. Common Council members may be present to gather information about a subject over which they have decision making responsibility. This constitutes a meeting of the Neenah Common Council or Menasha Common Council Members and must be noticed as such. The Council will not take any formal action at this meeting.

- I. Attendance
- II. Public Forum
- III. Approval of Minutes:
 - a. October 23, 2018 (attached)
- IV. Activity & Automatic/Mutual Aid Reports
 - a. Year-to-Date 2018 (attached)
- V. Consideration and action to approve hiring one firefighter (attached)
- VI. Consideration and action to approve Intern Contract with Northeast Technical College (attached)



"REVISED AGENDA"

Neenah-Menasha Fire Rescue Joint Finance & Personnel Committee January 9, 2018 Hauser Room – City of Neenah 5:30 p.m.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, pursuant to the requirements of Wis. Stats. Sec. 19.84, that a majority of the Neenah and/or Menasha Common Council may be present at this meeting. Common Council members may be present to gather information about a subject over which they have decision making responsibility. This constitutes a meeting of the Neenah Common Council or Menasha Common Council Members and must be noticed as such. The Council will not take any formal action at this meeting.

- I. Attendance
- II. Public Forum
- III. Approval of Minutes:
 - a. October 23, 2018 (attached)
- IV. Activity & Automatic/Mutual Aid Reports
 - a. Year-to-Date 2018 (attached)
- V. Consideration and action to approve hiring one firefighter (attached)
- VI. Consideration and action to approve Intern Contract with Northeast Technical College (attached)



"REVISED AGENDA"

Neenah-Menasha Fire Rescue Joint Finance & Personnel Committee January 9, 2018 Hauser Room – City of Neenah 5:30 p.m.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, pursuant to the requirements of Wis. Stats. Sec. 19.84, that a majority of the Neenah and/or Menasha Common Council may be present at this meeting. Common Council members may be present to gather information about a subject over which they have decision making responsibility. This constitutes a meeting of the Neenah Common Council or Menasha Common Council Members and must be noticed as such. The Council will not take any formal action at this meeting.

- I. Attendance
- II. Public Forum
- III. Approval of Minutes:
 - a. October 23, 2018 (attached)
- IV. Activity & Automatic/Mutual Aid Reports
 - a. Year-to-Date 2018 (attached)
- V. Consideration and action to approve hiring one firefighter (attached)
- VI. Consideration and action to approve Intern Contract with Northeast Technical College (attached)



"REVISED AGENDA"

Neenah-Menasha Fire Rescue Joint Finance & Personnel Committee January 9, 2018 Hauser Room – City of Neenah 5:30 p.m.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, pursuant to the requirements of Wis. Stats. Sec. 19.84, that a majority of the Neenah and/or Menasha Common Council may be present at this meeting. Common Council members may be present to gather information about a subject over which they have decision making responsibility. This constitutes a meeting of the Neenah Common Council or Menasha Common Council Members and must be noticed as such. The Council will not take any formal action at this meeting.

- I. Attendance
- II. Public Forum
- III. Approval of Minutes:
 - a. October 23, 2018 (attached)
- IV. Activity & Automatic/Mutual Aid Reports
 - a. Year-to-Date 2018 (attached)
- V. Consideration and action to approve hiring one firefighter (attached)
- VI. Consideration and action to approve Intern Contract with Northeast Technical College (attached)



"REVISED AGENDA"

Neenah-Menasha Fire Rescue Joint Finance & Personnel Committee January 9, 2018 Hauser Room – City of Neenah 5:30 p.m.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, pursuant to the requirements of Wis. Stats. Sec. 19.84, that a majority of the Neenah and/or Menasha Common Council may be present at this meeting. Common Council members may be present to gather information about a subject over which they have decision making responsibility. This constitutes a meeting of the Neenah Common Council or Menasha Common Council Members and must be noticed as such. The Council will not take any formal action at this meeting.

- I. Attendance
- II. Public Forum
- III. Approval of Minutes:
 - a. October 23, 2018 (attached)
- IV. Activity & Automatic/Mutual Aid Reports
 - a. Year-to-Date 2018 (attached)
- V. Consideration and action to approve hiring one firefighter (attached)
- VI. Consideration and action to approve Intern Contract with Northeast Technical College (attached)



"REVISED AGENDA"

Neenah-Menasha Fire Rescue Joint Finance & Personnel Committee January 9, 2018 Hauser Room – City of Neenah 5:30 p.m.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, pursuant to the requirements of Wis. Stats. Sec. 19.84, that a majority of the Neenah and/or Menasha Common Council may be present at this meeting. Common Council members may be present to gather information about a subject over which they have decision making responsibility. This constitutes a meeting of the Neenah Common Council or Menasha Common Council Members and must be noticed as such. The Council will not take any formal action at this meeting.

- I. Attendance
- II. Public Forum
- III. Approval of Minutes:
 - a. October 23, 2018 (attached)
- IV. Activity & Automatic/Mutual Aid Reports
 - a. Year-to-Date 2018 (attached)
- V. Consideration and action to approve hiring one firefighter (attached)
- VI. Consideration and action to approve Intern Contract with Northeast Technical College (attached)



"REVISED AGENDA"

Neenah-Menasha Fire Rescue Joint Finance & Personnel Committee January 9, 2018 Hauser Room – City of Neenah 5:30 p.m.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, pursuant to the requirements of Wis. Stats. Sec. 19.84, that a majority of the Neenah and/or Menasha Common Council may be present at this meeting. Common Council members may be present to gather information about a subject over which they have decision making responsibility. This constitutes a meeting of the Neenah Common Council or Menasha Common Council Members and must be noticed as such. The Council will not take any formal action at this meeting.

- I. Attendance
- II. Public Forum
- III. Approval of Minutes:
 - a. October 23, 2018 (attached)
- IV. Activity & Automatic/Mutual Aid Reports
 - a. Year-to-Date 2018 (attached)
- V. Consideration and action to approve hiring one firefighter (attached)
- VI. Consideration and action to approve Intern Contract with Northeast Technical College (attached)